2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FILED
UNIFORM BUSINESS REPO (uan) Apr 22,2003 8:00 am

DOCUMENT # 836898 / ecretary of State
1. Entity Name \ 04-22-2003 90042 048 ***150.00
CANANWILL, INC. :
Principal Place of Business Majling Address
200 E RANDCLPH DR 4TH FL 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL
TAX DEPT TAX DEPT
CHICAGO 1L 60601 CHICAGO IL 60601
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address .

Suite, Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, elc. [] CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number _ Applied For

23-1722081 Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certificale of Status Desired O ge%'ggq Sgeﬁtional
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent

Narme

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City FL Zip Code ~

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

Signature, typad ar printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. {NOTE: Registarad Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE

FILE NOWI!! FEE IS $150.00
After May 1, 2003 Fee will be $550.00
Make Check Payable to Florida Department of State

9. Flection Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
Trust Fund Contribution. O Added to Fees

10. “OFFICERS AND CIRECTORS 1. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS (N 17

TTE PCEO & Delete e A= ]u’@ ' 3 Changs ddition
NAME ZITIN, GILBERT NAME Vbd?,[az; Q \ChQJd L. b
sTreeT aporess | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL STREETAGDRESS | .

oTY.S1.2 CHICAGO IL vtz 200 E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60601

TITLE VP OJ Delete TITLE Pb /Bﬁhange O Addition
v YOUNG, MILDRED e \PUnG Mildved

street apDRess | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL STREET ADDAESS 200 E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60601

CITy-ST-2IP CHICAGO IL CITY-SF-2IP
TE SwP [ Delete TITLE .D ] Change NAddition
e VUONO, VINCENT J e CTMedvin, Haovey N.

STREET aDDRESS | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL

STREET ADCRESS 200 E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60601
civ-sT-2p | PHILADELPHIA PA

CITY-ST-2I7

TITLE SVP ’ O Detete TITLE ' TSN P “LChange [ Addilion
NAME LUBOW, BURTON NAME LU0 %U«'\'Uh

street anoress | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL STREET ADDRESS

CITY-8T- 719 CHICAGO IL CITY-ST-2IP 200 E. Randolph D]'., Chlcago, IL 60601

TITLE VPAS 1 Delet TILE O Change Addition
we | HANNER, JEROME S - e DE\CL\O«Q eonor =

STREET ADDRESS

sTaeer aporess | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL .
CITY-S1-2IP . 200 E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60601

crv-st-zp | CHICAGO IL

e v 7 Delete Tme Y . &—Ch;nge O Addition
NAME AIGOTTI, DIANE M NAME ﬂ tc)o"'h . m M

sTreeT anoress | 200 E RANDOLPH DR 4TH FL STREET ADDRESS :
orv-st-ze | CHICAGO IL 60606 GITY-§T-21P * 200 E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60601

12. | hereby certify thai the inforpfation™suppliec with this filing does nat qualify for the exemption stated iNSecTON 19! 07133, Flenda Statutes. | further cerlify that the information
indicated on this report or gupplementl report is Yrue and accuratq and that myfsignature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an cfficer or director
of the corporation or the regceiver or4 tlee empoviered o exegffle fhis repprl agfequired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

{h ay b d.

changed, or on an attachment L' l" l03 - 312 / % { _ an qg

h ag sdress, witly ail other i)
SIGNATURE: \s A '

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING d(FICf.R OR DIRECTQR U Daw? Daythne Phore #

FUIY FnT

FRSY

-

CR2E034 (10/02)



Directors / Officers Report

hnt

Al 0OHSD

85896

Cananwill, Inc.

Directors

Currently Authorized: 3 Min: 3

Comment:

Burton Lubow
Harvey N. Medvin
Mildred J. Young

Officers

Mildred 1. Young
Vincent §. Vuono
Diane M. Aigotti
William J. Sparer
Richard E. Barry
Dave Beccaria
Kevin M. Bolger
Joe Castaldi

Craig Cheney
Sharon K. Conrad
Sharon K. Conrad
Laurie Conway
Chris Copestake
Leonor de la Torre
Robert Despenzero
Neal A. Dunoft
Louis A. Gambetta
Harold LeVaughn Hooks Jr.
Michael Kilroy

Richard Kinner

Max: 8 Quorum: O

Director
Director

Director

President

Chief Financial Officer

Treasurer

Secretary

Vice President & Assistant Secretary - Law
Vice President

Senior Vice President

Assistant Vice President

Vice President

Vice President - Homan Resources/Administration

Assistant Secretary

Vice President

Executive Vice President
Assistant Secretary - Law

Assistant Vice President

‘Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President & CIO
Vice Prcsiglcnt - Taxes
Vice President

Senior Vice President

Effective

02/20/1991
02/20/1991
02/01/2001

Effective

02/01/2001
08/02/1994
11/17/2000
10/08/1991
09/01/2000
03/01/2001
03/01/2001
11/29/2000
11/08/1999
08/02/1994
02/03/1998
11/08/1999
02/04/1998
04/01/2002
11/13/2001
03/01/2001
12/09/1999
01/17/2003
03/01/2001

06/24/2002
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Directors / Officers Report

Cananwill, Inc.

Chris Copestake
Leonor de ia Torre
Robert Despenzero
Neal A. Dunoff
Louis A. Gambetta
Harold LeVaughn Hooks Jr.
Michael Kilroy
Richard Kinner
Heather Koch

Ann Kokosz
Jeffrey Larson
Michael Lewis
Burton Lubow
Burton Lubow

Paul Lunney

Judy Quinton

Lisa A. Rowe
Michael R. Rubin
David Rudolph
Joseph P. Schlosser
Patti L. Smith
William J. Sparer
Chuck Steinmetz
Josh Tomei
Richard L. Vodziak
Vincent J. Vuono
Vincent J. Vuono
John Zimitski

John Zimitski

Executive Vice President
Assistant Secretary - Law
Assistant Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President & CIO
Vice President - Taxes
Vice President

Senior Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Vice President

Assistant Vice President
Assistant Controller
Executive Vice President
Vice President

Assistant Vice President
Vice Presideﬁt

Vice President

Assistant Vice Presiden_t
Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Assistant Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Assistant Vice President - Taxes
Assistant Secretary
Senior Vice President
Controller

Vice President

02/04/1998
04/01/2002
11/13/2001°
03/01/2001 |
| 12/09/1999
01/17/2003
03/01/2001
06/24/2002
11/29/2000
03/15/2000
11/08/1999
01/12/2001
09/21/1994
10/08/1991
11/29/2000
04/01/2002

12/31/2002

01/01/1996

08/18/2002
01/16/1997
03/01/2001
02/20/1991
11/29/2000
07/47/2002
11/15/2002
12/12/2002
08/02/1994
02/04/1998

02/04/1998
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