2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR

Mailing Address

DOCUMENT #

836898

1. Entity Name CANANWILL, INC.

Principal Place of Business



FILED Apr 22, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State 04-22-2003 90042 048 ***150.00

04-22-200

TA: CH US	K DEPT ICAGO IL 60601	FL				
S	uitė, Apt. #, etc.			☐ CHECK HERE IF MAKIN	G CHANGES	
C	ity & State			4. FEI Number 23-1722081	<u> </u>	plied For t Applicable
ountry Z	Zip Country			5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Add	itional
Address of Current Registe	ered Agent			7. Name and Address of New Registered	Agent	
			Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
		Cit	Уу	FI	Zip Code	,
agent.					i familiar with, a	and accept
ee will be \$550.00 rida Department of State OFFICERS AND DIRECT	ORS Delete	11.	AVE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AN	☐ Added	May Be to Fees
	·		RESS 20	• • •	01	
	☐ Delete		RESS		Change 60601	Addition
.PH DR 4TH FL	☐ Delete	B	RESS 200	E. Randolph Dr., Chicago, IL 60	☐ Change	Addition
	□ Delete		RESS		Change	Addition
	☐ Delete		RESS	•	☐ Change	Addition
= M	Delete	TITLE NAME	Aid	oth: Name 14	Change	Addition
	TAI CH US 3. M S Duntry Zi Address of Current Register COMPANY 2525 mits this statement for the puragent. ed name of registered agent and title if a EE IS \$150.00 ee will be \$550.00 rida Department of State	TAX DEPT CHICAGO IL 60601 US 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State Duntry Zip Address of Current Registered Agent COMPANY 2525 mits this statement for the purpose of changing its ragent. ed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: EE IS \$150.00 Be will be \$550.00 rida Department of State OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS Delete PH DR 4TH FL RED PH DR 4TH FL Delete ON PH DR 4TH FL Delete OME S PH DR 4TH FL Delete Delete Delete	TAX DEPT CHICAGO IL 60601 US 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State Duntry Zip COMPANY Address of Current Registered Agent COMPANY Str. 2525 City & State COMPANY Str. COMPANY Str. COMPANY Str. COMPANY Str. Company Company Company Str. City & State Company Str. City & State Company Str. Company Company Company Company Str. City & State Company Str. Company Company	CHICAGO IL 60601 US 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State COUNTRY Zip Country Address of Current Registered Agent COMPANY Street Address (City Washing agent and title if applicable. City Washing agent. COMPANY 2525 City Inits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or register agent. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required will be \$550.00 agent will be \$550.0	TAX DEPT CHICAGO IL 60601 US 3. Mailing Address Suité, Apl. #, etc. Check Here if Makin City & State City & State City & State Country Zip Country Sireet Address of Current Registered Agent Name COMPANY Street Address of Current Registered Agent COMPANY Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) City File mits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am agent. Address of Current Registered Agent COMPANY Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) City File mits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am agent. Address of Current Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Address of Now Registered Address of Now Registered File File City File The Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Address of Now Registered Address of Now Registered Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Address of Now Registered Address of Now Registered Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) File File The Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) File File File Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Address of Country File Address of Country File Address of Country File Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Country File Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of Status Desired Address of	TAX DEFT CHICAGO IL 60601 US 3. Mailing Address Suité, Apt. #, etc. CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

ered to execute this report as equired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empoy changed, or on an attachment with an address, wi

SIGNATURE:

Directors / Officers Report

Attachment

90100452 836898

06/24/2002

Cananwill, Inc.

Directors

Currently Authorized: 3 Min: 3 Max: 8 Quorum: 0

Comment:

		•	Ellective
Burton Lubow	Director		02/20/1991
Harvey N. Medvin	Director		02/20/1991
Mildred J. Young	Director		02/01/2001

Officers

<u>Officers</u>		
		Effective
Mildred J. Young	President	02/01/2001
Vincent J. Vuono	Chief Financial Officer	08/02/1994
Diane M. Aigotti	Treasurer	11/17/2000
William J. Sparer	Secretary	10/08/1991
Richard E. Barry	Vice President & Assistant Secretary - Law	09/01/2000
Dave Beccaria	Vice President	03/01/2001
Kevin M. Bolger	Senior Vice President	03/01/2001
Joe Castaldi	Assistant Vice President	11/29/2000
Craig Cheney	Vice President	11/08/1999
Sharon K. Conrad	Vice President - Human Resources/Administration	08/02/1994
Sharon K. Conrad	Assistant Secretary	02/03/1998
Laurie Conway	Vice President	11/08/1999
Chris Copestake	Executive Vice President	02/04/1998
Leonor de la Torre	Assistant Secretary - Law	04/01/2002
Robert Despenzero	Assistant Vice President	11/13/2001
Neal A. Dunoff	Senior Vice President	03/01/2001
Louis A. Gambetta	Senior Vice President & CIO	12/09/1999
Harold LeVaughn Hooks Jr.	Vice President - Taxes	01/17/2003
Michael Kilroy	Vice President	03/01/2001
		0.610.410.000

Senior Vice President

Richard Kinner

Directors / Officers Report



90100452

Cananwill, Inc.

Chris Copestake	Executive Vice President	02/04/1998
Leonor de la Torre	Assistant Secretary - Law	04/01/2002
Robert Despenzero	Assistant Vice President	11/13/2001
Neal A. Dunoff	Senior Vice President	03/01/2001
Louis A. Gambetta	Senior Vice President & CIO	12/09/1999
Harold LeVaughn Hooks Jr.	Vice President - Taxes	01/17/2003
Michael Kilroy	Vice President	03/01/2001
Richard Kinner	Senior Vice President	06/24/2002
Heather Koch	Assistant Vice President	11/29/2000
Ann Kokosz	Assistant Vice President	03/15/2000
Jeffrey Larson	Vice President	11/08/1999
Michael Lewis	Assistant Vice President	01/12/2001
Burton Lubow	Assistant Controller	09/21/1994
Burton Lubow	Executive Vice President	10/08/1991
Paul Lunney	Vice President	11/29/2000
Judy Quinton	Assistant Vice President	04/01/2002
Lisa A. Rowe	Vice President	12/31/2002
Michael R. Rubin	Vice President	01/01/1996
David Rudolph	Assistant Vice President	08/18/2002
Joseph P. Schlosser	Vice President	01/16/1997
Patti L. Smith	Vice President	03/01/2001
William J. Sparer	Vice President	02/20/1991
Chuck Steinmetz	Assistant Vice President	11/29/2000
Josh Tomei	Assistant Vice President	07/07/2002
Richard L. Vodziak	Assistant Vice President - Taxes	11/15/2002
Vincent J. Vuono	Assistant Secretary	12/12/2002
Vincent J. Vuono	Senior Vice President	08/02/1994
John Zimitski	Controller	02/04/1998
John Zimitski	Vice President	02/04/1998